Commercial Invoice

Exporter (Sender) Consignee (Receiver)

ABC Electronics Ltd. Tech Solutions Pwt. Ltd.

123 Export St. 456 Import Road

New York, NY 10001 Mumbai 400001

United States India

Phone: +1 212 234 5678 Phone: +91 22 2345 6789

Invoice Number INV-2024-0067 Invoice Date

Country of Origin USA Country of Destination

Shipping Method Air Freight Terms of Delivery

No. Description of Goods HS Code Quantity = Unit Price (USD)

1 Wireless Routers, Model X200 | 8517.62 100 45.00

2 USB Cables, 1m Length 8544 .42 500 2.00

Subtotal

Freight Charges

Total Invoice Value (USD)

Additional Information/Notes:

- Goods are new and unused.

- For customs clearance only.

- Payment terms: 30 days

- No wood packaging material used.

Signature:
Name & Title: John Doe, Export Manager
Date: 2024-06-28

2024-06-28
India

FOB New York

Total Value (USD)
4,500.00

1,000.00

5,500.00

300.00

5,800.00
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