

Commercial Invoice

Exporter (Sender)		Consignee (Receiver)		
ABC Electronics Ltd. 123 Export St. New York, NY 10001 United States Phone: +1 212 234 5678		Tech Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 456 Import Road Mumbai 400001 India Phone: +91 22 2345 6789		
Invoice Number	INV-2024-0067		Invoice Date	2024-06-28
Country of Origin	USA		Country of Destination	India
Shipping Method	Air Freight		Terms of Delivery	FOB New York

No.	Description of Goods	HS Code	Quantity	Unit Price (USD)	Total Value (USD)
1	Wireless Routers, Model X200	8517.62	100	45.00	4,500.00
2	USB Cables, 1m Length	8544.42	500	2.00	1,000.00
Subtotal					5,500.00
Freight Charges					300.00
Total Invoice Value (USD)					5,800.00

Additional Information/Notes:

- Goods are new and unused.
- For customs clearance only.
- Payment terms: 30 days
- No wood packaging material used.

Signature: _____
Name & Title: John Doe, Export Manager
Date: 2024-06-28